
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I028 - CRESTVIEW WATER & SANITATION DIST

R0067151 MENDEZ REYNA DEL CARMEN
GALLEGOS

0171932417027 Jul 6, 2021 2020 Tax $846.23

Grand Total $846.23
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 - CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0174813 GALLARDO DAVID A 0157121325013 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $21.76

Grand Total $21.76
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA - WATER & UTILITIES

R0094752 1735 CHESTER STREET LLC 0182334312015 Jul 30, 2021 2020 Tax $529.54

Grand Total $529.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0094657 ELEM CORNELL A JR 0182334307022 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Int $38.23

Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $1,274.20

R0094698 ROBINSON BOBBI 0182334309008 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $159.27

R0094771 CLINTON 1769 LLC 0182334313017 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $228.56

R0096419 MARK I LLC 0182335219023 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $223.96

Grand Total $1,924.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103391 MADRID ALEX I 0182509307002 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

Jul 22, 2021 2020 Int $5.80

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Jul 27, 2021 2020 Int $17.41

Jul 27, 2021 2020 Tax $580.22

R0103402 WALK JUSTIN 0182509308010 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $351.45

R0104442 MARTINEZ FLORENTINO C 0182516217019 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104528 AVILA VERONICA A AND 0182516224014 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Int $5.65

Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $282.61

R0104594 ARCHULETA EVELYN M 0182517101014 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Int $5.80

Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104599 HOLGUIN ERASMO 0182517101029 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $324.29

R0104657 SMITH RYAN 0182517103041 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $282.61

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Int $5.80

Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0105351 SCHMIDTLINE THOMAS L 0182518115016 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0105424 LOCKWOOD ROBERT 0182518200026 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $292.61

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Int $5.80

Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0127702 JACKSON LARRY T 0182508402002 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

Grand Total $4,480.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0002455 FIELDS CRAIG 0156906106010 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $105.60

R0003619 RICARDS STACEY 0156907115004 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $109.75

R0030728 CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Jul 31, 2021 2019 MCP $981.10

R0067151 MENDEZ REYNA DEL CARMEN
GALLEGOS

0171932417027 Jul 6, 2021 2020 Tax $188.05

R0082483 GARCIA SERGIO AND 0181527200007 Jul 21, 2021 2020 Tax $25.00

R0089729 ESPARZA ARTURO AND STEPHANIE 0182306110003 Jul 6, 2021 2020 Tax $99.33

R0091505 HOTAKI ALI K 0182308201001 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $50.08

R0094752 1735 CHESTER STREET LLC 0182334312015 Jul 30, 2021 2020 Tax $52.95

Jul 30, 2021 2020 Tax $52.95

R0094909 STUART &HA LLC 0182334319010 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $15.29

R0103391 MADRID ALEX I 0182509307002 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $87.04

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Jul 27, 2021 2020 Tax $142.62

R0103402 WALK JUSTIN 0182509308010 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $105.43

R0104442 MARTINEZ FLORENTINO C 0182516217019 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0104528 AVILA VERONICA A AND 0182516224014 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $52.29

R0104594 ARCHULETA EVELYN M 0182517101014 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $87.04

R0104599 HOLGUIN ERASMO 0182517101029 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $97.28

R0104657 SMITH RYAN 0182517103041 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $84.78

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0105351 SCHMIDTLINE THOMAS L 0182518115016 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0105424 LOCKWOOD ROBERT 0182518200026 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $87.78

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0125512 MOYA ALFONSO R 0156911228013 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $64.31

R0127702 JACKSON LARRY T 0182508402002 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0128479 LOR YOUA 0172306104003 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $38.59

R0131057 VALENZUELA ANTONIO P 0172318208002 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $212.25

R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0138944 ALTA BELLE CREEK II LLC 0172110104013 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $61.51

R0141475 ARAGON EFRAIN AND 0156902313015 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $56.58

R0174813 GALLARDO DAVID A 0157121325013 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.17
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0183308 MARTIN EDGAR AND 0157119117023 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $99.22

R0183310 MILLER ANDREW R AND 0157119117025 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $362.72

R0183340 SCHNEIDER CLAIRE 0157119119015 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $265.28

R0183390 WIWCHAR MICHAEL T AND 0157119120066 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $99.22

R0190431 ALTA BELLE CREEK IV LLC 0172110321053 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $66.02

Grand Total $4,274.41
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON

R0002455 FIELDS CRAIG 0156906106010 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $1,056.05

Jul 8, 2021 2020 Int $21.12

R0003619 RICARDS STACEY 0156907115004 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Int $32.92

Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $1,097.48

R0141475 ARAGON EFRAIN AND 0156902313015 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $565.79

Grand Total $2,773.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0125512 MOYA ALFONSO R 0156911228013 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Int $6.43

Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $214.35

Grand Total $220.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 - CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0089729 ESPARZA ARTURO AND STEPHANIE 0182306110003 Jul 6, 2021 2020 Int $19.87

Jul 6, 2021 2020 Tax $993.27

Grand Total $1,013.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094909 STUART &HA LLC 0182334319010 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Int $3.06

Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $152.95

Grand Total $156.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0091505 HOTAKI ALI K 0182308201001 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $166.92

R0128479 LOR YOUA 0172306104003 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $128.65

R0138944 ALTA BELLE CREEK II LLC 0172110104013 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Int $3.08

Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $205.02

Jul 8, 2021 2020 Int $2.05

R0190431 ALTA BELLE CREEK IV LLC 0172110321053 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Int $2.20

Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $220.06

Jul 8, 2021 2020 Int $3.30

Grand Total $731.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER

R0001012 MITCHELL CARL STEVE 0156700000329 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $9.23

R0001233 SULLEY WANDA AND SULLEY MICHAEL
AND

0156707403004 Jul 6, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0008360 CAMPBELL RANDY LEE AND 0157110005001 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $44.77

R0012471 MEDINA MICHAEL 0157132302023 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $26.73

R0012488 BAUER MARK AND 0157132302042 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $28.77

R0012526 GREEN JARED P AND 0157132311003 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $23.07

R0012534 CAO MICHAEL TUAN 0157132311046 Jul 7, 2021 2020 Tax $26.57

R0012555 TAYLOR TIMOTHY AND 0157132311067 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $23.74

R0012674 BAROS JESSICA R 0157132316032 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $22.04

R0012896 ORTIZ GABRIEL A AND 0157132324005 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $21.95

R0013013 SHULTS CHRISTOPHER L AND 0157132328034 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $29.71

R0013032 REIDEL BRIAN 0157132329016 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $28.73

R0013155 ACKLAM TARA A R NKA 0157132405025 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $23.57

R0013163 ZANELLA JAMIE N 0157132405033 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $21.15

R0013259 KIRBY CHARLINE R AND 0157132408004 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $23.23

R0013276 QUINN JOHN AND 0157132408021 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $23.99

R0013438 LUNA MICHAEL AND LOZANO JESSICA 0157132417008 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $23.10

R0013658 MUNIZ ALEX I AND 0157134000039 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $24.50

R0013687 PENA MANUELA VERONICA MOLINA 0157134001005 Jul 21, 2021 2020 Tax $68.05

R0015197 GARNER BARTON AND 0157323005007 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $38.94

R0048332 BILES SCOTT 0171919407011 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $33.69

R0048391 STOUT LORETTA E 0171919410001 Jul 2, 2021 2020 Tax $7.21

R0049848 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHER J AND 0171920316017 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $24.90

R0054942 JAQUEZ NANCY ARACELY MENDOZA 0171925108009 Jul 12, 2021 2020 Tax $43.84

R0055261 YANCEY ERICA 0171925214012 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055325 CARLSON BAILEY 0171925214076 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $22.60

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $22.92

R0055809 LUJAN KEN 0171926116001 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $34.68

R0055877 UGALDE JAVIER ALEGRIA AND 0171926119001 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $42.81

R0056343 PRICE ROBERT J AND 0171926209005 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $30.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0056412 ECHEVERRIA VICTOR 0171926211026 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $30.58

R0056461 ANDERSON JASON AND 0171926214002 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $37.10

R0056865 JACOBSON TODD 0171926308004 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $30.70

R0057157 MORGAN ANDREW M 0171926321002 Jul 27, 2021 2020 Tax $24.90

R0057221 LOPEZ JESSICA 0171926324015 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $36.30

R0057503 MERAZ ROBERTO I 0171926403015 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $23.26

R0057565 FUSHIMI MICHAEL A AND 0171926404039 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $25.95

R0057568 BALZER JOSEPH M II 0171926405002 Jul 14, 2021 2020 Tax $73.38

R0057598 WONG ROBERT C 0171926405032 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $65.29

R0057616 NUSS JUDITH LEE AND 0171926407001 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $33.51

R0057754 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926413002 Jul 11, 2021 2020 Tax $55.79

R0058493 ROUSE THOMAS M 0171927308014 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $23.40

R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017 Jul 16, 2021 2020 Tax $25.23

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0058861 REYES JOAQUIN 0171927327002 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $33.13

R0058872 WEINGARTEN BRYAN AND 0171927400016 Jul 2, 2021 2020 Tax $41.50

R0058915 CRUZ RICHARD A AND 0171927404005 Jul 15, 2021 2020 Tax $34.65

R0059088 PRINCE RUDOLPH AND 0171927415009 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $43.38

R0059632 SANDOVAL RUSSELL MATTHEW 0171928305005 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $33.98

R0059665 COX MICHAEL 0171928307019 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $30.98

R0060019 HUDAK JAMES AND HUDAK BEVERLY
AND

0171928316026 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $30.56

R0060023 LILGEROSE SAM 0171928317002 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $30.15

R0060032 GARCIA YESENIA M 0171928317011 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $81.03

R0060680 MENA VIDAL AND 0171928425011 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $36.56

R0062625 ARCHULETA JOSEPH R 0171930201004 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $42.70

R0062660 BAKER JOYLENE 0171930203003 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $43.73

R0062680 SHOULTZ BRYAN F AND 0171930204002 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $37.94

R0065490 VONBANK MARY ANN 0171932101035 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $37.08

R0065523 VAZQUEZ EDGAR R ROJAS 0171932102033 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $43.70

R0065911 WILHOFT TERRY A 0171932117001 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $60.66

R0067323 ALVARADO ALBERTO AND 0171933108020 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $29.86
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067338 1407 EMBER ST LLC 0171933109008 Jul 21, 2021 2020 Tax $26.57

R0067466 MOYA JOSE 0171933116013 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $32.69

R0067760 HARVEY ROBERT L 0171933203033 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $33.51

R0067876 SNYDER JEFFERY D AND 0171933209022 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $28.64

R0067934 BACA ADRIAN MATTHEW AND 0171933211016 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $31.60

R0067942 FALBO MICHAEL A AND 0171933211024 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $34.73

R0067977 CALZADA VICTOR FABIAN JAIME 0171933212007 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $31.40

R0068553 GARDNER JESSIE L 0171933309016 Jul 1, 2021 2020 Tax $11.13

R0069155 PEREZ GABRIEL M AND 0171933419004 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $29.50

R0069361 MACIAS DANIEL 0171934109026 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $14.85

R0069582 CASTILLEJOS ISABEL VALLEJO 0171934202024 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $31.21

R0069743 NAKAMOTO JOHANES AND 0171934212007 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $26.67

R0069746 GULKE ROBERT A 0171934212010 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $25.84

R0069885 MIER ROBERTO ENRIQUE AND 0171934219010 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $40.31

R0070176 RODRIGUEZ OLIVIA OROZCO 0171934304010 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $33.26

R0070321 CHAVEZ SALVADOR ALEJANDRO AND 0171934310019 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $28.86

R0070967 WOOD CONNIE 0171935225025 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $35.57

R0077706 RUFINO VICENTE 0172131101019 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $43.31

R0078210 CORDOVA RICHARD L 0172132106028 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $34.31

R0078265 BERLIN CHRISTINA M 0172132107039 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $18.41

R0078365 MILLER NICOLE E 0172132111041 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $35.75

R0080239 PEREZ BEATRIZ GANDARA AND 0172300011002 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $43.68

R0083359 NUNEZ ABEL AND 0181700000154 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $21.43

R0097997 GIBNEY JEFF 0182502102002 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $7.21

R0098718 ARGUELLO KIM A AND 0182504103012 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $35.07

R0099345 TOMLIN TIMOTHY EUGENE JR 0182504211026 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $65.94

R0099481 VALLE CLAUDIA 0182504218014 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $39.45

R0100152 LARIOS-ROSALES ROGELIO AND 0182505302017 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $27.93

R0100228 NGUYEN LINHDAN 0182505309001 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $44.83

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Jul 7, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0100286 VASOLD JARED AND 0182505311022 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $13.16
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100701 LOPEZ JOSEPH AND LOPEZ TOBIAS D
AND

0182505404045 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $20.66

R0100702 MARTINEZ PHILLIP 0182505404047 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $36.48

R0102305 HARMS JASON R AND 0182507107025 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $23.79

R0103391 MADRID ALEX I 0182509307002 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $27.98

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Jul 27, 2021 2020 Tax $70.64

R0104442 MARTINEZ FLORENTINO C 0182516217019 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $20.88

R0104594 ARCHULETA EVELYN M 0182517101014 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $34.08

R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Jul 12, 2021 2020 Tax $43.20

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0105351 SCHMIDTLINE THOMAS L 0182518115016 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $29.42

R0108763 LIVORNESE ERIC 0171935232044 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $15.37

R0108788 ANDERSON JACOB R 0171935231008 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $19.51

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $43.41

R0118783 CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS 0156716200003 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0119050 VENEGAS DE LA ROSA ROGELIO 0171934108054 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $24.83

R0121787 BATALLA MELISSA 0171925302234 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14

R0122404 MOUNTAIN STATES TELEPHONE 0182517118001 Jul 8, 2021 2019 Tax $821.70

Jul 8, 2021 2019 Int $132.90

R0122414 MOUNTAIN STATES TELEPHONE 0182510203001 Jul 8, 2021 2019 Int $132.90

Jul 8, 2021 2019 Tax $821.70

R0129729 DE HERRERA GRACIE R 0182506417001 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0141638 ERIVES HIGINIO JR AND 0171925303068 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $27.39

R0147814 DAVIS RONALD L 0171935301041 Jul 31, 2021 2020 Tax $231.77

R0151804 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218029 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $214.16

R0153357 SHEPHERD LEVI JOSEPH AND 0157105304029 Jul 14, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0166897 KERN KEVIN AND 0182505313027 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $13.37

R0194144 LEWIS KELSEY AND 0182504407029 Jul 15, 2021 2020 Tax $14.60

Grand Total $6,321.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0082483 GARCIA SERGIO AND 0181527200007 Jul 21, 2021 2020 Tax $250.00

Grand Total $250.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I221 - NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0131057 VALENZUELA ANTONIO P 0172318208002 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $707.50

Grand Total $707.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0001012 MITCHELL CARL STEVE 0156700000329 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $0.92

R0001233 SULLEY WANDA AND SULLEY MICHAEL
AND

0156707403004 Jul 6, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0008360 CAMPBELL RANDY LEE AND 0157110005001 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.47

R0012471 MEDINA MICHAEL 0157132302023 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.67

R0012488 BAUER MARK AND 0157132302042 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.88

R0012526 GREEN JARED P AND 0157132311003 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $2.31

R0012534 CAO MICHAEL TUAN 0157132311046 Jul 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.66

R0012555 TAYLOR TIMOTHY AND 0157132311067 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0012674 BAROS JESSICA R 0157132316032 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.20

R0012896 ORTIZ GABRIEL A AND 0157132324005 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.19

R0013013 SHULTS CHRISTOPHER L AND 0157132328034 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.97

R0013032 REIDEL BRIAN 0157132329016 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.87

R0013155 ACKLAM TARA A R NKA 0157132405025 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.35

R0013163 ZANELLA JAMIE N 0157132405033 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0013259 KIRBY CHARLINE R AND 0157132408004 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.32

R0013276 QUINN JOHN AND 0157132408021 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.40

R0013438 LUNA MICHAEL AND LOZANO JESSICA 0157132417008 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.31

R0013658 MUNIZ ALEX I AND 0157134000039 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.45

R0013687 PENA MANUELA VERONICA MOLINA 0157134001005 Jul 21, 2021 2020 Tax $6.81

R0015197 GARNER BARTON AND 0157323005007 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $3.89

R0048332 BILES SCOTT 0171919407011 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $3.37

R0048391 STOUT LORETTA E 0171919410001 Jul 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.96

R0049848 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHER J AND 0171920316017 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.49

R0054942 JAQUEZ NANCY ARACELY MENDOZA 0171925108009 Jul 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.38

R0055261 YANCEY ERICA 0171925214012 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055325 CARLSON BAILEY 0171925214076 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.26

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $2.29

R0055809 LUJAN KEN 0171926116001 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $3.47

R0055877 UGALDE JAVIER ALEGRIA AND 0171926119001 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.28

R0056343 PRICE ROBERT J AND 0171926209005 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $3.08
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0056412 ECHEVERRIA VICTOR 0171926211026 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.06

R0056461 ANDERSON JASON AND 0171926214002 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.71

R0056865 JACOBSON TODD 0171926308004 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $3.07

R0057157 MORGAN ANDREW M 0171926321002 Jul 27, 2021 2020 Tax $2.49

R0057221 LOPEZ JESSICA 0171926324015 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.63

R0057503 MERAZ ROBERTO I 0171926403015 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.32

R0057565 FUSHIMI MICHAEL A AND 0171926404039 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.59

R0057568 BALZER JOSEPH M II 0171926405002 Jul 14, 2021 2020 Tax $7.34

R0057598 WONG ROBERT C 0171926405032 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $6.53

R0057616 NUSS JUDITH LEE AND 0171926407001 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $3.35

R0057754 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926413002 Jul 11, 2021 2020 Tax $5.58

R0058493 ROUSE THOMAS M 0171927308014 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $2.34

R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017 Jul 16, 2021 2020 Tax $2.52

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0058861 REYES JOAQUIN 0171927327002 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.31

R0058872 WEINGARTEN BRYAN AND 0171927400016 Jul 2, 2021 2020 Tax $4.15

R0058915 CRUZ RICHARD A AND 0171927404005 Jul 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.46

R0059088 PRINCE RUDOLPH AND 0171927415009 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.34

R0059632 SANDOVAL RUSSELL MATTHEW 0171928305005 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $3.40

R0059665 COX MICHAEL 0171928307019 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.10

R0060019 HUDAK JAMES AND HUDAK BEVERLY
AND

0171928316026 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.05

R0060023 LILGEROSE SAM 0171928317002 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $3.01

R0060032 GARCIA YESENIA M 0171928317011 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $8.10

R0060680 MENA VIDAL AND 0171928425011 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.65

R0062625 ARCHULETA JOSEPH R 0171930201004 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $4.27

R0062660 BAKER JOYLENE 0171930203003 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $4.37

R0062680 SHOULTZ BRYAN F AND 0171930204002 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $3.79

R0065490 VONBANK MARY ANN 0171932101035 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.71

R0065523 VAZQUEZ EDGAR R ROJAS 0171932102033 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $4.37

R0065911 WILHOFT TERRY A 0171932117001 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $6.07

R0067323 ALVARADO ALBERTO AND 0171933108020 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $2.98

Special Assessment Report  Jul 1, 2021 - Jul 31, 2021

DeDe @ Aug 6, 2021 4:40:01 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEE Page 20 of 23

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056412
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056461
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056865
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057157
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057221
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057503
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057565
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057568
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057598
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057616
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057754
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058493
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058588
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058772
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058861
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058872
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058915
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059088
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059632
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059665
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060019
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060023
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060032
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060680
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062625
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062660
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062680
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065490
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065523
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065911
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067323


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067338 1407 EMBER ST LLC 0171933109008 Jul 21, 2021 2020 Tax $4.98

R0067466 MOYA JOSE 0171933116013 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $3.27

R0067760 HARVEY ROBERT L 0171933203033 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.35

R0067876 SNYDER JEFFERY D AND 0171933209022 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.86

R0067934 BACA ADRIAN MATTHEW AND 0171933211016 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $3.16

R0067942 FALBO MICHAEL A AND 0171933211024 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.47

R0067977 CALZADA VICTOR FABIAN JAIME 0171933212007 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.14

R0068553 GARDNER JESSIE L 0171933309016 Jul 1, 2021 2020 Tax $2.19

R0069155 PEREZ GABRIEL M AND 0171933419004 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.95

R0069361 MACIAS DANIEL 0171934109026 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $1.48

R0069582 CASTILLEJOS ISABEL VALLEJO 0171934202024 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.12

R0069743 NAKAMOTO JOHANES AND 0171934212007 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.67

R0069746 GULKE ROBERT A 0171934212010 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.58

R0069885 MIER ROBERTO ENRIQUE AND 0171934219010 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $4.03

R0070176 RODRIGUEZ OLIVIA OROZCO 0171934304010 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $3.32

R0070321 CHAVEZ SALVADOR ALEJANDRO AND 0171934310019 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $2.88

R0070967 WOOD CONNIE 0171935225025 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.56

R0077706 RUFINO VICENTE 0172131101019 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.33

R0078210 CORDOVA RICHARD L 0172132106028 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.43

R0078265 BERLIN CHRISTINA M 0172132107039 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $1.84

R0078365 MILLER NICOLE E 0172132111041 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $3.57

R0080239 PEREZ BEATRIZ GANDARA AND 0172300011002 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $4.37

R0083359 NUNEZ ABEL AND 0181700000154 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.14

R0097997 GIBNEY JEFF 0182502102002 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $0.72

R0098718 ARGUELLO KIM A AND 0182504103012 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.51

R0099345 TOMLIN TIMOTHY EUGENE JR 0182504211026 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.63

R0099481 VALLE CLAUDIA 0182504218014 Jul 29, 2021 2020 Tax $3.95

R0100152 LARIOS-ROSALES ROGELIO AND 0182505302017 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.79

R0100228 NGUYEN LINHDAN 0182505309001 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $4.48

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Jul 7, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0100286 VASOLD JARED AND 0182505311022 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $1.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100701 LOPEZ JOSEPH AND LOPEZ TOBIAS D
AND

0182505404045 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.06

R0100702 MARTINEZ PHILLIP 0182505404047 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $3.65

R0102305 HARMS JASON R AND 0182507107025 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.38

R0103391 MADRID ALEX I 0182509307002 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.80

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $0.31

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Jul 27, 2021 2020 Tax $7.06

R0104442 MARTINEZ FLORENTINO C 0182516217019 Jul 20, 2021 2020 Tax $2.09

R0104594 ARCHULETA EVELYN M 0182517101014 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $3.41

R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Jul 12, 2021 2020 Tax $4.32

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 Jul 13, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0105351 SCHMIDTLINE THOMAS L 0182518115016 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.94

R0108763 LIVORNESE ERIC 0171935232044 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $1.54

R0108788 ANDERSON JACOB R 0171935231008 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $1.95

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $4.34

R0118783 CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS 0156716200003 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0119050 VENEGAS DE LA ROSA ROGELIO 0171934108054 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $2.48

R0121787 BATALLA MELISSA 0171925302234 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0129729 DE HERRERA GRACIE R 0182506417001 Jul 8, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0141638 ERIVES HIGINIO JR AND 0171925303068 Jul 9, 2021 2020 Tax $2.74

R0147814 DAVIS RONALD L 0171935301041 Jul 31, 2021 2020 Tax $23.18

R0151804 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218029 Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax $21.42

R0153357 SHEPHERD LEVI JOSEPH AND 0157105304029 Jul 14, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0166897 KERN KEVIN AND 0182505313027 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $1.33

R0194144 LEWIS KELSEY AND 0182504407029 Jul 15, 2021 2020 Tax $1.46

Grand Total $444.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I357 LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST

R0183308 MARTIN EDGAR AND 0157119117023 Jul 23, 2021 2020 Tax $330.75

R0183310 MILLER ANDREW R AND 0157119117025 Jul 22, 2021 2020 Tax $1,209.09

R0183340 SCHNEIDER CLAIRE 0157119119015 Jul 28, 2021 2020 Tax $884.25

R0183390 WIWCHAR MICHAEL T AND 0157119120066 Jul 19, 2021 2020 Tax $330.75

Grand Total $2,754.84
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